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WAC Men's Golf Championship

Prairie Dunes Country Club

Hutchinson, KS
WAC Champs
Dates: Apr 23 - Apr 25

Team

Missouri - Kansas City 284
Grand Canyon 286
Utah Valley 283
UT-Rio Grande Valley 284
Seattle University 292
New Mexico State 291

Chicago State University 313

287
289
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292
299
309

Scores

571
575
578
581
584
590
622
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+30
+62
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Player

Isaac Merry
McCain Schellhardt
Pedro Lamadrid
Paul Foulquie

Joe Harvie

Filip Lundell

Matt McClung
Aaron Yeates
Jake Chanen
Blair Bursey

Ariel Elftman-Hanson
Francois Lagraulet
Jack Hermeston
Zack Overstreet
Tommy Almojuela
Vinnie Murphy
Tadhg Campbell
Alvaro Hernandez
Jake Godfrey
Luca Portelli
Tennoshin Ogawa
Greg Gionfriddo
Michael Schaloum
Mike McGilton
Austin Dobrescu
Ali Khazanbeik
Tristin Goodwin
Gabe Spach
Cameron Boomer
Ryo Harada

Matt Sieg

Gabe Lysen
Eduardo Falcon
Ram Roque
Adrian Torres

WAC Men's Golf Championship

Prairie Dunes Country Club
Hutchinson, KS
WAC Champs
Dates: Apr 23 - Apr 25

Team

New Mexico State
Missouri - Kansas City
UT-Rio Grande Valley
Missouri - Kansas City
Seattle University

Grand Canyon

Grand Canyon

Utah Valley

Grand Canyon

Utah Valley

Utah Valley

Missouri - Kansas City
Missouri - Kansas City
Seattle University
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Grand Canyon

New Mexico State
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Utah Valley
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WAC Men's Golf Championship

Prairie Dunes Country Club
Hutchinson, KS

WAC Champs

Dates: Apr 23 - Apr 25

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
1 Missouri - Kansas City 284 287 571
T McCain Schellhardt (3) 73 67 140
4 Paul Foulquie (1) 70 71 141
T10 Francois Lagraulet (2) 70 75 145
13 Jack Hermeston (4) 7 76 147
T28 Matt Sieg (5) 79 74 153
2 Grand Canyon 286 289 575
T5 Matt McClung (3) 70 72 142
T5 Filip Lundell (4) 71 71 142
9 Jake Chanen (2) 70 74 144
T14 Vinnie Murphy (1) 76 72 148
T22 Michael Schaloum (5) 75 75 150
3 Utah Valley 283 295 578
T5 Aaron Yeates (3) 67 75 142
T10 Blair Bursey (1) 73 72 145
T10 Ariel Elftman-Hanson (5) 71 74 145
T14 Jake Godfrey (4) 72 76 148
T28 Gabe Lysen (2) 79 74 153
4 UT-Rio Grande Valley 284 297 581
T Pedro Lamadrid (3) 67 73 140
T14 Alvaro Hernandez (2) 76 72 148
T14 Luca Portelli (4) 71 77 148
21 Tennoshin Ogawa (5) 74 75 149
T25 Ali Khazanbeik (1) 72 79 151
5 Seattle University 292 292 584
T5 Joe Harvie (1) 72 70 142
T14 Zack Overstreet (2) 76 72 148
T14 Tommy Almojuela (5) 75 73 148
T22 Greg Gionfriddo (4) 73 7 150
T28 Gabe Spach (3) 72 81 153
6 New Mexico State 291 299 590
T Isaac Merry (1) 70 70 140
T14 Tadhg Campbell (2) 74 74 148
T22 Mike McGilton (3) 74 76 150
27 Tristin Goodwin (4) 73 79 152
T28 Ryo Harada (5) 74 79 153
7 Chicago State University 313 309 622
T25 Austin Dobrescu (1) 75 76 151
T28 Cameron Boomer (2) 79 74 153
33 Eduardo Falcon (3) 79 82 161
34 Ram Roque (5) 86 7 163
35 Adrian Torres (4) 80 86 166
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WAC Men's Golf Championship

Prairie Dunes Country Club

Hutchinson, KS
WAC Champs

Dates: Apr 23 - Apr 25

Par 3 Scoring

Par 4 Scoring

Par S Scoring

P. Lamadrid UTRGV 275 -2 M. Schellhardt UMKC 392 -2 I. Merry NM State 3.75 -5
Z. Overstreet  Seattle 288 -1 J. Harvie Seattle 404 +1 P. Foulquie UMKC 425 -3
M. McClung Gnd Canyon 3.00 E A. Elftman-Hanson Utah Val 413 +3 A. Yeates Utah Val 425 -3
A. Dobrescu Chicago St 3.00 E B. Bursey Utah Val 417 +4 M. McClung Gnd Canyon 4.25 -3
C. Boomer ChicagoSt 3.00 E J. Chanen Gnd Canyon 4.17 +4 F. Lundell Gnd Canyon 4.25 -3
P. Foulquie UMKC 3.00 E P. Lamadrid UTRGV 417 +4 J. Godfrey Utah Val 450 -2
T. Campbell NM State 3.00 E P. Foulquie UMKC 417 +4 A. Hernandez UTRGV 450 -2
B. Bursey Utah Val 3.00 E A. Yeates Utah Val 417 +4 A. Elftman-Hanson Utah Val 450 -2
I. Merry NM State 3.00 E T. Ogawa UTRGV 417 +4 J. Hermeston UMKC 450 -2
T. Goodwin NM State 3.00 E F. Lundell Gnd Canyon 4.17 +4 F. Lagraulet UMKC 450 -2
T. Almojuela Seattle 3.13 +1 M. McClung Gnd Canyon 4.21 +5 P. Lamadrid UTRGV 450 -2
J. Harvie Seattle 3.13 +1 J. Godfrey Utah Val 421 +5 V. Murphy Gnd Canyon 4.75 -1
A. Khazanbeik UTRGV 3.13 +1 F. Lagraulet UMKC 421 +5 J. Chanen Gnd Canyon 4.75 -1
J. Chanen Gnd Canyon 3.13 +1 V. Murphy Gnd Canyon 4.21 +5 L. Portelli UTRGV 475 1
M. Schellhardt UMKC 3.13 +1 1. Merry NM State 421 +5 M. McGilton NM State 475 A1
A. Yeates Utah Val 313 #1 M. McGilton NM State 421 +5 M. Schaloum Gnd Canyon 4.75 -1
F. Lundell Gnd Canyon 3.13 +1 J. Hermeston UMKC 429 +7 R. Harada NM State 5.00 E
A.Hernandez UTRGV 3.25 +2 T. Campbell NM State 429 +7 G. Gionfriddo Seattle 5.00 E
E. Falcon Chicago St 3.25 +2 L. Portelli UTRGV 429 +7 C. Boomer Chicago St 5.00 E
L. Portelli UTRGV 3.25 +2 Z. Overstreet Seattle 429 +7 A. Dobrescu Chicago St 5.00 E
F. Lagraulet UMKC 325 +2 M. Schaloum Gnd Canyon 4.29 +7 T. Ogawa UTRGV 5.00 E
M. Sieg UMKC 3.25 +2 G. Gionfriddo Seattle 429 +7 G. Spach Seattle 5.00 E
Eagles Birdies Pars

1. Merry NM State P. Lamadrid UTRGV 9 |B. Bursey Utah Val 28

T. Campbell NM State F. Lundell Gnd Canyon 9 |J. Godfrey Utah Val 26

P. Foulquie UMKC 9 |T. Ogawa UTRGV 26

A. Yeates Utah Val 8 |J. Chanen Gnd Canyon 24

M. McClung Gnd Canyon 8 |V. Murphy Gnd Canyon 23

A. Elftman-Hanson Utah Val 8 |F. Lagraulet UMKC 23

I. Merry NM State 8 |M. Schellhardt UMKC 22

J. Harvie Seattle 7 |J. Hermeston UMKC 22

M. Schellhardt UMKC 7 |M. Sieg UMKC 22

T. Almojuela Seattle 7 |C. Boomer Chicago St 22

A. Dobrescu Chicago St 6 |G. Gionfriddo Seattle 22

L. Portelli UTRGV 6 |M. Schaloum Gnd Canyon 20

R. Harada NM State 5 |A. Khazanbeik UTRGV 20

A. Hernandez UTRGV 5 |J. Harvie Seattle 20

G. Spach Seattle 5 |Z. Overstreet Seattle 20

T. Goodwin NM State 5 |M. McClung Gnd Canyon 19

F. Lagraulet UMKC 5 |P. Lamadrid UTRGV 19

J. Chanen Gnd Canyon 5 |A. Yeates Utah Val 19

J. Hermeston UMKC 5 |A. Hernandez UTRGV 19

M. McGilton NM State 4 L. Portelli UTRGV 19

G. Lysen Utah Val 4 |E. Falcon Chicago St 19

Z. Overstreet Seattle 4 |P. Foulquie UMKC 19
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WAC Men's Golf Championship

Prairie Dunes Country Club
utchinson,
WAC Champs
Dates: Apr 23 - Apr 25

Average score per round

[ [wac Champs 73.69

2 IWAC Champsl 74.86 | 35

Total Average Scores

WAC Champs 74.27 70

Prairie Dunes Country Club: WAC Champs

1| a4l a5 5 25 5 11| 4] 535 +0.77
|_2|_3 164 |—|—|—3 17 |T|—4|—1 18] 4] 39 +0.66
2| 3] 164 +0.57
3| 4 355 10 | 17 7 1 =TT 3% YT
4| 3| 171 7| 17 9 1 1 =T 31 203 YT
5 4| 477 2| 24 9 8| 4| 468 +0.46
6| 4| 387 8| 22 5 16| 4] 426 +0.40
71 5| 512 10 || 19 5 1 13 4| 445 +0.40
8 [ 4 468 s[5 15 2 10] 3] 18 023
o[ 4| 452 5 25 2 3 41 3] +0.20
5[ 4 477 +0.20
10| 3| 185 5 20 8 1 1 08 0T
1| 4| 535 13 17 5 T 71 22 0.0
12| 4| 390 2| 21 7 3 2 T 2 252 70.00
13| 4 || 445 2| 20 1 1 1 3| 4| 355 -0.03
14| 4| 405 5| 22 6 1 1 17 5] 523 -0.03
15[ 3 [ 203 218 13 1 1 T 5[ 52 -0.09
16| 4| 426 2 19 12 2 6] 4] % 0.09
17| 5|| 523 11| 16 6 2
18| 4| 390 17 13 5
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14716&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14716&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14716&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14716&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14716&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14716&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14716&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14716&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14716&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14716&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14716&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14716&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14716&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14716&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14716&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14716&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1

WAC Men's Golf Championship

Prairie Dunes Country Club
utchinson, KS

/AC Champs

: Apr 23 - Apr 25

W,
Dates:

Round 1 Round 2
hecl [ PRcs reI:t\i/\?(;igepar LSSl Bl PRs reI:t\i/veerigepar
1] 4] 535 +0.94 11| 4] 535 +0.77
4| 468 +0.66 18| 4] 390 +0.66
4| 452 +0.49 2| 3| 164 +0.57
4| 477 +0.40 12| 4] 390 +0.49
12| 4] 390 +0.37 151 3] 203 +0.46
41 3| 171 +0.29 8| 4| 468 +0.46
1| 4| 452 +0.26 16| 4| 426 +0.40
10| 3] 185 +0.23 13| 4| 445 +0.40
3] 4| 355 +0.20 10| 3] 185 +0.23
6| 4| 387 +0.17 41 3| 17 +0.20
13| 4| 445 +0.17 5| 4| 477 +0.20
16| 4| 426 +0.17 14| 4| 405 +0.17
2| 3| 164 +0.11 9| 4| 452 +0.09
18 4] 390 +0.09 1| 4| 452 +0.00
151 3| 203 -0.06 3] 4| 355 -0.03
71 5| 512 -0.23 17| 5] 523 -0.03
14| 4| 405 -0.26 71 5| 512 -0.09
171 5] 523 -0.31 6| 4| 387 -0.09
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WAC Men's Golf Championship

Prairie Dunes Country Club
utchinson,
WAC Champs
Dates: Apr 23 - Apr 25
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eagle bogey
1] a4 a2 [ 9| 46 12| 3
2 3 164 740 [ 18 4 1
3[4 [ 355 15 [38 [ 14 2 1
4l 3 171 9 [a0[ 17 3 1
5 4| a77 6|40 22 1 1
6| 4 [ 387 13 [ 42 14 1
7 [ 5[ 512 22 [ 38 9 1
8 [ 4| aes 3[28] 36 3
o[ 4 a2 646 [ 12 4 2
10/[ 3| 185 8 [ 41 19 1 1
1] 4 [ 535 2 [ a7 10 1
12|[ 4 [ 390 442 16 6 2
13 /[ 4 [ 445 1 5[40 22 1 1
14 |[ 4 [ 405 18 || 41 8 2 1
15[ 3 [ 203 11 [37[ 20 1 1
16| 4 [ 426 739 21 3
17 [ 5 [ 523 1 25 [ 32 9 3
18 [ 4 [ 390 5[40 [ 19 6
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